PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2360

Page 1, line 3, replace "appropriation" with "expiration date"

Page 1, line 7, remove "and grants"

Page 1, line 10, remove "The Bank may issue up to one"

Page 1, line 11, remove "hundred fifty loans during the biennium."

Page 1, line 12, replace "four" with "seven", after "thousand" insert "five hundred", and after "dollars" insert ", less any amount received by the student in the form of employer matching grants, financial aid, third-party training program dollars, income, unemployment insurance benefits, or workers' compensation benefits, during the period of the truckdriver training program"

Page 1, line 15, after "of" insert "or withdrawal from"

Page 1, line 16, replace "thirty-six" with "sixty"

Page 1, replace lines 18 through 24 with:

"SECTION 2. EXPIRATION DATE. This Act is effective through June 30, 2007, and after that date is ineffective."

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 10

Renumber accordingly